Corrugated Plastic Pipe
March 1, 2022 - 10:0 AM

Advanced Drainage Systems

Freight Allowance *

$6750 or Greater - Free Freight
$3000 to $6749 - $300 Freight Charge
Orders less than $3000 - $500 Freight Charge or LTL

Delivery *
Order will deliver within 14 days. Payment Terms are Net 30.

Size Unit Price
4" Dual Wall ft $1.25
6" Dual Wall ft $2.49
8" Dual Wall ft $3.91
10" Dual Wall ft $5.62
12" Dual Wall ft $6.21
15" Dual Wall ft $7.72
18" Dual Wall ft $12.03
24" Dual Wall ft $19.33
30" Dual Wall ft $29.54
36" Dual Wall ft $37.88
48" Dual Wall ft $61.62
60" Dual Wall ft $90.74
4" Single Wall ft $0.58
6" Single Wall ft $0.99
8" Single Wall ft $2.78

10" Single Wall ft $6.40




Size

12" Single Wall

15" Single Wall

18" Single Wall

24" Single Wall

30" Single Wall

36" Single Wall

42" Single Wall

48" Single Wall

60" Single Wall

4" Dual Wall w/ Sock

6" Dual Wall w/ Sock

8" Dual Wall w/ Sock

10" Dual Wall
12" Dual Wall
15" Dual Wall
18" Dual Wall
24" Dual Wall
30" Dual Wall
36" Dual Wall
48" Dual Wall
60" Dual Wall
4" Single Wall

8" Single Wall

w/ Sock

w/ Sock

w/ Sock

w/ Sock

w/ Sock

w/ Sock

w/ Sock -

w/ Sock

w/ Sock

w/ Sock

w/ Sock

Unit

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

it

ft

ft

ft

Price

$6.42

$8.98

$12.82

$22.65

$1.39

$2.74

$4.37

$6.22

$6.98

$8.65

$13.39

$21.09

$0.72

$1.24



Size Unit Price

8" Single Wall w/ Sock ft $3.24
10" Single Wall w/ Sock ft $7.00
12" Single Wall w/ Sock ft $7.19
15" Single Wall w/ Sock ft $9.91
18" Single Wall w/ Sock ft $14.17
24" Single Wall w/ Sock ft $24.41
30" Single Wall w/ Sock ft
36" Single Wall w/ Sock ft
42" Single Wall w/ Sock ft
48" Single Wall w/ Sock ft

60" Single Wall w/ Sock ft




