Corrugated Plastic Pipe

March 1, 2022 - 10:0 AM

Advanced Drainage Systems

Freight Allowance *

\$6750 or Greater - Free Freight \$3000 to \$6749 - \$300 Freight Charge Orders less than \$3000 - \$500 Freight Charge or LTL

Delivery *

Order will deliver within 14 days. Payment Terms are Net 30.

Size	Unit	Price
4" Dual Wall	ft	\$1.25
6" Dual Wall	ft	\$2.49
8" Dual Wall	ft	\$3.91
10" Dual Wall	ft	\$5.62
12" Dual Wall	ft	\$6.21
15" Dual Wall	ft	\$7.72
18" Dual Wall	ft	\$12.03
24" Dual Wall	ft	\$19.33
30" Dual Wall	ft	\$29.54
36" Dual Wall	ft	\$37.88
48" Dual Wall	ft	\$61.62
60" Dual Wall	ft	\$90.74
4" Single Wall	ft	\$0.58
6" Single Wall	ft	\$0.99
8" Single Wall	ft	\$2.78
10" Single Wall	ft	\$6.40

Size	Unit	Price
12" Single Wall	ft	\$6.42
15" Single Wall	ft	\$8.98
18" Single Wall	ft	\$12.82
24" Single Wall	ft	\$22.65
30" Single Wall	ft	
36" Single Wall	ft	
42" Single Wall	ft	
48" Single Wall	ft	
60" Single Wall	ft	
4" Dual Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$1.39
6" Dual Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$2.74
8" Dual Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$4.37
10" Dual Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$6.22
12" Dual Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$6.98
15" Dual Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$8.65
18" Dual Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$13.39
24" Dual Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$21.09
30" Dual Wall w/ Sock	ft	
36" Dual Wall w/ Sock	ft	
48" Dual Wall w/ Sock	ft	
60" Dual Wall w/ Sock	ft	
4" Single Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$0.72
6" Single Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$1.24

Size	Unit	Price
8" Single Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$3.24
10" Single Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$7.00
12" Single Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$7.19
15" Single Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$9.91
18" Single Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$14.17
24" Single Wall w/ Sock	ft	\$24.41
30" Single Wall w/ Sock	ft	
36" Single Wall w/ Sock	ft	
42" Single Wall w/ Sock	ft	
48" Single Wall w/ Sock	ft	
60" Single Wall w/ Sock	ft	